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First Name Last Name Email

Hao Li hao.li@lhsc.on.ca

Ahmed Zaki azaki3@uwo.ca

Luxey Sirisegaram lsiriseg@uwo.ca

Aaron Teel aaronjteel@gmail.com

Catherine Lang catherine.lang@lhsc.on.ca

Lorenzo Madrazo lmadrazo@uwo.ca

Steph Hinton shinton3@uwo.ca

Carol Wang cwang252@uwo.ca

Silvio Ndoja sndoja2020@meds.uwo.ca

Sympascho Young sympascho.young@lhsc.on.ca

Leonardo Calderon lmart86@uwo.ca

Mahvash Shere Mahvash.Shere@lhsc.on.ca

Harry Jhawer h.jhawer@gmail.com

Milan Radulj mradulj2020@meds.uwo.ca

Justin Garabon Justin.Garabon@lhsc.on.ca

Beidi Cai bcai25@uwo.ca

Lauren Cormier lauren.cormier@lhsc.on.ca

Ping Yu Xiong PingYu.Xiong@lhsc.on.ca

Kylen VanOsch kvanosc2@uwo.ca 

Kyle Fiorini kfiorini@uwo.ca 

Patsy Lee wlee442@uwo.ca 

Mina Swiha mina.swiha@lhsc.on.ca

Masooma Bhatti mbhatt55@uwo.ca 

Pei Jun Zhao pzhao26@uwo.ca 

Eric Mitchell emitchell2020@meds.uwo.ca 

Mais Nuaaman mnuaaman@uwo.ca 

Chelsea Cheng cchen468@uwo.ca

Liana Balaghi lbalaghi@gmail.com 

Emily Li yujin.li@lhsc.on.ca

Grace Zhao gzhao72@uwo.ca 

Jennifer Vergel de Dios jvergeld@uwo.ca

Lois Champion lois.champion@schulich.uwo.ca

Patricia Morris pmorris@uwo.ca

Andrea Good andrea.good@schulich.uwo.ca

Susan Ibdah susan.ibdah@schulich.uwo.ca

Bela Ferreira bela.ferreira@schulich.uwo.ca
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